Weekly Bulletin

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

20-22 October 2020

Formal Business

>

Y V V V

YV V V V

Order of the Day No.

Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.

Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.

10:

40:
34.
55:
42:

36:
35:
43:
37

INTENDED ORDER OF BUSINESS

Tuesday, 20 October 2020 at 2.00pm

Estimates of Revenue and Expenditure — Consolidated Account Estimates
2020-2021

Work Health and Safety Bill 2019
Safety Levies Amendment Bill 2019
Pay-roll Tax Relief (COVID-19 Response) Amendment Bill 2020

Road Traffic Amendment (Immobilisation, Towing and Detention of Vehicles)
Bill 2020

Environmental Protection Amendment Bill 2020
Environmental Protection Amendment Bill (No. 2) 2020
Industrial Relations Legislation Amendment Bill 2020
Criminal Law (Unlawful Consorting) Bill 2020

Members’ Statements to be taken from 9.45pm - 10.25pm.

Formal Business

>

>

YV V V V

YV V V V

Motion No. 3:

Order of the Day No.

Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.

Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.

10:

40:
34
55:
42:

36:
35:
43:
37

Wednesday, 21 October 2020 at 1.00pm

Recruiting Agricultural and Hospitality Skilled Workers in Regional Western
Australia

Estimates of Revenue and Expenditure — Consolidated Account Estimates
2020-2021

Work Health and Safety Bill 2019
Safety Levies Amendment Bill 2019
Pay-roll Tax Relief (COVID-19 Response) Amendment Bill 2020

Road Traffic Amendment (Immobilisation, Towing and Detention of Vehicles)
Bill 2020

Environmental Protection Amendment Bill 2020
Environmental Protection Amendment Bill (No. 2),/2020
Industrial Relations Legislation Amendment Bill 2020
Criminal Law (Unlawful Consorting) Bill 2020

Consideration of Committee Reports to be taken after Motions on Notice!

Members’ Statements to be taken from 6.20pm - 7.00pm.




Formal Business

>
>

Y V V V

Y V V V

Non-Government Business:
Order of the Day No. 10:

Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.

Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.
Order of the Day No.

40:
34.
55:
42:

36:
35:
43:
37

Thursday, 22 October 2020 at 10.00am
Liberal Party

Estimates of Revenue and Expenditure — Consolidated Account Estimates
2020-2021

Work Health and Safety Bill 2019
Safety Levies Amendment Bill 2019
Pay-roll Tax Relief (COVID-19 Response) Amendment Bill 2020

Road Traffic Amendment (Immobilisation, Towing and Detention of Vehicles)
Bill 2020

Environmental Protection Amendment Bill 2020
Environmental Protection Amendment Bill (No. 2) 2020
Industrial Relations Legislation Amendment Bill 2020
Criminal Law (Unlawful Consorting) Bill 2020

Non-Government Business to be taken after Formal Business.

Private Members’ Business to be taken after Non-Government Business.
Members’ Statements to be taken from 5.20pm - 6.00pm.

Office of the Clerk
Legislative Council



-3-

2020 ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF ALLOCATION OF MOTIONS ON NOTICE

Quota calculation
based on 20 sitting weeks and 8 political groups

No. Political

s Political Group Quota

LIB

ALP

NAT

GWA

PHON

SFF

LDP

WAP
Total

o (N|o|lu|d|w|N |-
RiRr|RRLRlwlw|d| o

N
o

Allocation of Motions on Notice in 2020
based on 20 sitting weeks and 8 political groups

Week Indicative Date Party Quota Remaining
1 12-Feb-20 LIB 5
2 19-Feb-20 ALP 3
3 11-Mar-20 NAT 2
4 18-Mar-20 LIB 4
5 01-Apr-20 GWA 2
6 13-May-20 PHON 0
7 20-May-20 SFF 0
8 10-Jun-20 LIB 3
9 17-Jun-20 GWA 1

10 24-Jun-20 ALP 2
11 12-Aug-20 LIB 2
12 19-Aug-20 NAT 1
13 09-Sep-20 WAP 0
14 16-Sep-20 GWA 0
15 23-Sep-20 LDP 0
16 14-Oct-20 LIB 1
17 21-Oct-20 NAT 0
18 04-Nov-20 LIB 0
19 11-Nov-20 ALP 1
20 25-Nov-20 ALP 0




	Legislative Council
	Non-Government Business to be taken after Formal Business.
	Private Members’ Business to be taken after Non-Government Business.
	Members’ Statements to be taken from 5.20pm – 6.00pm.
	Office of the Clerk
	2020 Annual Schedule of Allocation of Motions on Notice


