

Weekly Bulletin

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

20-22 October 2020

INTENDED ORDER OF BUSINESS

Formal Business		Tuesday, 20 October 2020 at 2.00pm
>	Order of the Day No. 10:	Estimates of Revenue and Expenditure — Consolidated Account Estimates 2020–2021
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 40:	Work Health and Safety Bill 2019
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 34:	Safety Levies Amendment Bill 2019
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 55:	Pay-roll Tax Relief (COVID-19 Response) Amendment Bill 2020
>	Order of the Day No. 42:	Road Traffic Amendment (Immobilisation, Towing and Detention of Vehicles) Bill 2020
	Order of the Day No. 36:	Environmental Protection Amendment Bill 2020
	Order of the Day No. 35:	Environmental Protection Amendment Bill (No. 2) 2020
	Order of the Day No. 43:	Industrial Relations Legislation Amendment Bill 2020
>	Order of the Day No. 37:	Criminal Law (Unlawful Consorting) Bill 2020

Members' Statements to be taken from 9.45pm - 10.25pm.

Formal Business		Wednesday, 21 October 2020 at 1.00pm				
>	Motion No. 3:	Recruiting Agricultural and Hospitality Skilled Workers in Regional Western Australia				
>	Order of the Day No. 10:	Estimates of Revenue and Expenditure — Consolidated Account Estimates 2020–2021				
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 40:	Work Health and Safety Bill 2019				
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 34:	Safety Levies Amendment Bill 2019				
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 55:	Pay-roll Tax Relief (COVID-19 Response) Amendment Bill 2020				
>	Order of the Day No. 42:	Road Traffic Amendment (Immobilisation, Towing and Detention of Vehicles) Bill 2020				
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 36:	Environmental Protection Amendment Bill 2020				
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 35:	Environmental Protection Amendment Bill (No. 2) 2020				
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 43:	Industrial Relations Legislation Amendment Bill 2020				
\triangleright	Order of the Day No. 37:	Criminal Law (Unlawful Consorting) Bill 2020				
Co	Consideration of Committee Reports to be taken after Motions on Notice					

Consideration of Committee Reports to be taken after Motions on Notice Members' Statements to be taken from 6.20pm – 7.00pm.

Formal Business Thursday, 22 October 2020 at 10.00am

Non-Government Business: Liberal Party

> Order of the Day No. 10: Estimates of Revenue and Expenditure — Consolidated Account Estimates

2020-2021

Order of the Day No. 40: Work Health and Safety Bill 2019
Order of the Day No. 34: Safety Levies Amendment Bill 2019

> Order of the Day No. 55: Pay-roll Tax Relief (COVID-19 Response) Amendment Bill 2020

➤ Order of the Day No. 42: Road Traffic Amendment (Immobilisation, Towing and Detention of Vehicles)

Bill 2020

> Order of the Day No. 36: Environmental Protection Amendment Bill 2020

Order of the Day No. 35: Environmental Protection Amendment Bill (No. 2) 2020
Order of the Day No. 43: Industrial Relations Legislation Amendment Bill 2020

> Order of the Day No. 37: Criminal Law (Unlawful Consorting) Bill 2020

Non-Government Business to be taken after Formal Business.

Private Members' Business to be taken after Non-Government Business.

Members' Statements to be taken from 5.20pm – 6.00pm.

Office of the Clerk Legislative Council

2020 ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF ALLOCATION OF MOTIONS ON NOTICE

Quota calculation

based on 20 sitting weeks and 8 political groups

No. Political Groups	Political Group	Quota
1	LIB	6
2	ALP	4
3	NAT	3
4	GWA	3
5	PHON	1
6	SFF	1
7	LDP	1
8	WAP	1
Total		20

Allocation of Motions on Notice in 2020

based on 20 sitting weeks and 8 political groups

Week	Indicative Date	Party	Quota Remaining
1	12-Feb-20	LIB	5
2	19-Feb-20	ALP	3
3	11-Mar-20	NAT	2
4	18-Mar-20	LIB	4
5	01-Apr-20	GWA	2
6	13-May-20	PHON	0
7	20-May-20	SFF	0
8	10-Jun-20	LIB	3
9	17-Jun-20	GWA	1
10	24-Jun-20	ALP	2
11	12-Aug-20	LIB	2
12	19-Aug-20	NAT	1
13	09-Sep-20	WAP	0
14	16-Sep-20	GWA	0
15	23-Sep-20	LDP	0
16	14-Oct-20	LIB	1
17	21-Oct-20	NAT	0
18	04-Nov-20	LIB	0
19	11-Nov-20	ALP	1
20	25-Nov-20	ALP	0